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YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15693

Division: 11UB 2nd WEST3

Date: sunday, February 18, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) CISC NM Tan

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: NMB2A

Time: 12:30 PM

Away: 13 (11U) CSA North Blue
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

13 (11U) CISC NM Tan

011
002
023
024
029
034
040
045
046
048
005
072
083

Name

Arthur Lopes Huller

Kai Dexheimer

Mitchell Turner

Eamon O'Donnell

Charley Mcintosh

Mason Donahue
Ethan Saborido
Alexander Miller
Luke Doyle
Barrett Randolph
Reed Denny
Jace Messenger

Beau Burdick

Comments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

13 (11U) CSA North Blue

No. Name Goals Misconduct

010 Coleman Long
011 Caleb Barnhill
014 Samir Mejia Ramirez
017 Mohamed Salim
020 Sami Hosseini
022 Samuel Walters
003 Malachi Mclean
030 Baraa Salama
004 Cohen Overcash
005  Nikhil Srithik
007 Mason Skeens
008 Gehrig Rowlands
009 Cyrus Hosseini

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




